 High Composite Video Recorder
 HCVR4100HS Series
HCVR4100HS Series
Introducing the new HCVR4100HS Series, ADT’s new tribrid high definition video recorder that can
record 4/816 channels analog at 960H video resolution or 2 channels of 720p video resolution
using network video cameras. The embedded HCVR solution is user-friendly with easy setup using
the intuitive wizard that takes you to live video in minutes. Choose between the standard 1, 2 or 4
terabytes of storage. This unit offer the perfect economical and flexible solution for residential or

 High Composite Video Recorder
 HCVR4100HS Series
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HCVR4104HS-ADT-1 4 Channel Compact 1U Digital Video Recorder with 1TB HDD
HCVR4104HS-ADT-2 4 Channel Compact 1U Digital Video Recorder with 2TB HDD
HCVR4108HS-ADT-1 8 Channel Compact 1U Digital Video Recorder with 1TB HDD
HCVR4108HS-ADT-2 8 Channel Compact 1U Digital Video Recorder with 2TB HDD
HCVR4108HS-ADT-4 8 Channel Compact 1U Digital Video Recorder with 4TB HDD
HCVR4116HS-ADT-1 16 Channel Compact 1U Digital Video Recorder with 1TB HDD
HCVR4116HS-ADT-2 16 Channel Compact 1U Digital Video Recorder with 2TB HDD
HCVR4116HS-ADT-4 16 Channel Compact 1U Digital Video Recorder with 4TB HDD
System Connections
HCVR4108HS-ADT shown in above figure
2
 High Composite Video Recorder
 HCVR4100HS Series
Specifications
Models HCVR4104HS HCVR4108HS HCVR4116HS
System
Main Processor Dual-Core embedded processor
Operating System Embedded Linux
Video